
Vermont PCB School Sampling Contact List 5/11/2022
Environmental Consultants
Company Contact Person Phone Email
Atlas Jesse Stratton (O) 802.87.8355/(C) 802.8818685 jessee.stratton@oneatlas.com
Stone Lee Rosberg (O)802.229.5378/(C)802.309.1629 lrosberg@stone-env.com
Turner Ben Grigas (C)603.812.1694 bgrigas@consultjtc.com
Waite-Heindel Miles Waite (O)802.860.9400/(C)802.310.2979 mwaite@waiteenv.com
Verterre Martha Roy (O)802.654.8663 x11 martha@vterre.com
VHB Kurt Mueller/Greg McDonald (O)802.778.1278 (C)802.343.0384/(O)802.778.1291 (C)80kmuller@vhb.com/gmcdonald@vhb.com

DEC Project Managers
Name Phone email
PCB Coordinator sov.pcbsampling@vermont.gov
Caldwell.Kim 802.461.5857 kimberly.caldwell.@vermont.gov
Coppolino.Patricia 802.249.5822 Patricia.Coppolino@vermont.gov
Tim Cropley 802.249.5346 tim.cropley@vermont.gov
Donaldson.James 802.477.2632 James.Donaldson@vermont.gov
Donovan.Shawn 802.522.5683 shawn.donovan@vermont.gov
Farley.Rob 802.622.4162 rob.farley@vermont.gov
Herzer.Kristi 802.461.6918 kristi.herzer@vermont.gov
Kathan.Kasey 802.522.0561 kasey.kathan@vermont.gov
Kimmey.Kassandra 802.505.8060 kassandra.kimmey@vermont.gov
Nahmias.Michael 802.522.4595 michael.nahmias@vermont.gov
Provencher.Lynda 802.249.5562 lynda.provencher@vermont.gov
Spiese.Richard 802.249.5083 richard.spiese@vermont.gov
Suarez.Lisandro 802.461.6351 lisandro.suarez@vermont.gov

mailto:jessee.stratton@oneatlas.com
mailto:lrosberg@stone-env.com
mailto:bgrigas@consultjtc.com
mailto:mwaite@waiteenv.com
mailto:martha@vterre.com
mailto:kmuller@vhb.com/gmcdonald@vhb.com
mailto:sov.pcbsampling@vermont.gov
mailto:kimberly.caldwell.@vermont.gov
mailto:Patricia.Coppolino@vermont.gov
mailto:tim.cropley@vermont.gov
mailto:James.Donaldson@vermont.gov
mailto:shawn.donovan@vermont.gov
mailto:rob.farley@vermont.gov
mailto:kristi.herzer@vermont.gov
mailto:kasey.kathan@vermont.gov
mailto:kassandra.kimmey@vermont.gov
mailto:michael.nahmias@vermont.gov
mailto:lynda.provencher@vermont.gov
mailto:richard.spiese@vermont.gov
mailto:lisandro.suarez@vermont.gov

	Consultant Contact Information

